
Huawei 34061281 Folha de dados

Transceptor Óptico Huawei, QSFP+, 850nm/900nm, 41,25Gbps, -4,0~5dBm, -5,3dBm(850nm), -5,9dBm(900nm), LC,
MMF, 0,1km

34061281

34061281 - Genuíno Huawei AFBR-79EBPZ-HW1 Transceptor óptico, QSFP+, 850nm/900nm, 41,25Gbps, -4,0~5dBm,

-5,3dBm(850nm), -5,9dBm(900nm), LC, MMF, 0,1km

Compre agora
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